Full Pricing Sheet

MOUNT RAINIER POOL
Des Moines Pool Metropolitan Park District

Daily Entry Fees

Programs
Open Swim (entire pool)

Family Swim (shallow end)
Senior Public/*Family Swim
Lap Swim

Senior Lap Swim*

Water Exercise

Senior Water Exercise*

Swim Lesson Fees

Programs
Preschool 1-4
Youth 1-4

Youth 5-6
Parent-Tot
Parent-Tot (Drop-In)
Adult

Private Swim**

10-Visit Punch Cards

Programs
Public Swim Punch Card

Senior Public Swim Punch Card*

Cash/Check Price Credit/Debit Price

$3.75

$3.75
$3.25
$4.50
$3.25
$6.50

$5.00

Cash/Check Price
$9.75
$9.75
$6.60
$5.00
$6.60
$9.75
$39.00

Cash/Check Price
$35.00
$30.00

$4.13

$4.13
$3.58
$4.95
$3.58
$7.15

$5.50

Credit/Debit Price
$10.75
$10.75
$7.26
$5.50
$7.26
$10.75
$42.90

Credit/Debit Price
$38.50
$33.00



Lap Swim Punch Card

Senior Lap Swim Punch Card*
Water Exercise Punch Card

Senior Water Exercise Punch Card*

Pool Passes: 3-Month

Programs

Youth 3-Month Pass
Adult 3-Month Pass
Senior 3-Month Pass*
Family 3-Month Pass***

Pool Passes: Annual (Paid-at-Once)

Programs

Youth Annual Pass
Adult Annual Pass
Senior Annual Pass*
Family Annual Pass***

*Seniors are ages 55 and older.

**All private swims must be scheduled with Pool.

$42.50
$30.00
$60.00
$42.50

Cash/Check Price
$100.00
$125.00
$80.00
$250.00

Cash/Check Price
$300.00
$430.00
$200.00
$600.00

***Please call Pool for more information on Family Pass Restrictions.

$46.75
$33.00
$66.00
$46.75

Credit/Debit Price
$110.00
$137.50
$88.00
$275.00

Credit/Debit Price
$330.00
$473.00
$220.00
$660.00

****Price listed is for Cash or Check Payments. There is an additional 10% charge for Debit

and Credit Cards.

All prices are subject to change.



