# Full Pricing Sheet MOUNT RAINIER POOL Des Moines Pool Metropolitan Park District

# **Daily Entry Fees**

Programs	Cash/Check Price	<b>Credit/Debit Price</b>
Open Swim (entire pool)	\$3.75	\$4.13
Family Swim (shallow end)	\$3.75	\$4.13
Senior Public/*Family Swim	\$3.25	\$3.58
Lap Swim	\$4.50	\$4.95
Senior Lap Swim*	\$3.25	\$3.58
Water Exercise	\$6.50	\$7.15
Senior Water Exercise*	\$5.00	\$5.50

## **Swim Lesson Fees**

Programs	Cash/Check Price	<b>Credit/Debit Price</b>
Preschool 1-4	\$9.75	\$10.75
Youth 1-4	\$9.75	\$10.75
Youth 5-6	\$6.60	\$7.26
Parent-Tot	\$5.00	\$5.50
Parent-Tot (Drop-In)	\$6.60	\$7.26
Adult	\$9.75	\$10.75
Private Swim**	\$39.00	\$42.90

#### **10-Visit Punch Cards**

Programs	Cash/Check Price	<b>Credit/Debit Price</b>
Public Swim Punch Card	\$35.00	\$38.50
Senior Public Swim Punch Card*	\$30.00	\$33.00

Lap Swim Punch Card	\$42.50	\$46.75
Senior Lap Swim Punch Card*	\$30.00	\$33.00
Water Exercise Punch Card	\$60.00	\$66.00
Senior Water Exercise Punch Card*	\$42.50	\$46.75

#### **Pool Passes: 3-Month**

Programs	Cash/Check Price	Credit/Debit Price
Youth 3-Month Pass	\$100.00	\$110.00
Adult 3-Month Pass	\$125.00	\$137.50
Senior 3-Month Pass*	\$80.00	\$88.00
Family 3-Month Pass***	\$250.00	\$275.00

## **Pool Passes: Annual (Paid-at-Once)**

Programs	Cash/Check Price	<b>Credit/Debit Price</b>
Youth Annual Pass	\$300.00	\$330.00
Adult Annual Pass	\$430.00	\$473.00
Senior Annual Pass*	\$200.00	\$220.00
Family Annual Pass***	\$600.00	\$660.00

<sup>\*</sup>Seniors are ages 55 and older.

All prices are subject to change.

<sup>\*\*</sup>All private swims must be scheduled with Pool.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Please call Pool for more information on Family Pass Restrictions.

<sup>\*\*\*\*</sup>Price listed is for Cash or Check Payments. There is an additional 10% charge for Debit and Credit Cards.